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ewing-foley, inc

Manufacturers Representative

Phone: 303-423-3334

ewingfoley.com | Orders@ewingfoley.com | Electrical.CS@ewingfoley.com

@ Appleton (ZGEDNEY

ewingfoleyelectrical.com/appleton
ewingfoleyelectrical.com/ozg
Mark Freeman | mfreeman@ewingfoley.com
*South Dakota Only

Conduit Fittings, Explosion Proof products, Plugs &
Receptacles, & Industrial Lighting
Conduits Fittings & Cord & Cable Fittings,
Explosion Proof products, Junction Boxes

25

ewingfoleyelectrical.com/e2s
Sandy Brunetti | sbrunetti@ewingfoley.com

Signals
Call Points
Safety Applications

ﬂ GIBSON STAINLESS®
W & SPECIALTY INC

ewindfoleyelectrical.com/gibson
Mark Freeman | mfreeman@ewingfoley.com
*South Dakota Only

Stainless Steel Conduit & Fittings

SOLA+D

ewingfoley.com/sola
Mark Freeman | mfreeman@ewingfoley.com
*South Dakota Only

Power Supplies, Transformers, UPS

CENTURY"

WIRE AND CABLE

ewingfoleyelectrical.com/centurywc
Sandra Sandoval | ssandoval@ewingfoley.com
Sandy Brunetti | sbrunetti@ewingfoley.com

Extension cords,
lighting equipment
temporary power

ECN/KORNS

ewingfoleyelectrical.com/ecnkorns
Sandra Sandoval | ssandoval@ewingfoley.com
*North Dakota Only

Metal Elbows, Couplings, Nipples
Clamps

PENN ALUMINUM INTERNATIONAL LLC

ewingfoleyelectrical.com/pennaluminum
Laura Bunch | Ibunch@ewingfoley.com

EMT, Aluminum Conduit/Couplings
Drawn Tube

[

ewingfoleyelectrical.com/sprecherschuh
Sandra Sandoval | ssandoval@ewingfoley.com
*South Dakota Only

Low-Voltage Industrial Control Products

North Dakota & South Dakota Lines

@0 DReXAN

ewingfoleyelectrical.com/drexan
Laura Bunch | Ibunch@ewingfoley.com
*North Dakota Only

Energy Systems
Heating Cables

ewingfoleyelectrical.com/essmetron
Sandra Sandoval | ssandoval@ewingfoley.com

Low & Medium Voltage Switchgear
Integrated Power
Custom Power Products

o
PERMA-COTE

ewingfoleyelectrical.com/permacote
Sandy Brunetti | sbrunetti@ewingfoley.com

PVC Coated Conduit, Fittings, Accessories

UNINERSAL

SECURITY INSTRUMENTS. INC.

ewingfoley.com/usi
Sandy Brunetti | sbrunetti@ewingfoley.com

Fire Alarms
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+ . ewing-foley, inc 165 S Union Blvd, Suite 610
Manufacturers Representative LakeWOOd, COIOradO 80228

Phone: 303 423-3334

ewingfoleyelectrical.com

OUTSIDE SALES

Mike McCollum Dan Ryall
Managing Partner Electrical Division VP Mountain Territory
408 342-2443 303 809-1910
mmccollum@ewingfoley.com dryall@ryallgroup.com

Sal Magnano
208 217-0044
smagnano@ewingfoley.com

INSIDE SALES - Support

Laura Bunch Mark Freeman Sandra Sandoval
539 208-5076 303 423-3334 720 639-9531
Ibunch@ewingfoley.com mark@ryallgroup.com ssandoval@ewingfoley.com
Drexan —N Dakota Appleton Group -S Dakota Century W&C -S Dakota
Penn Aluminum Gibson Stainless —S Dakota ECN Korns -N Dakota
Sola Hevi/Duty- S Dakota ESS Metron

Sprecher+Schuh -S Dakota

Sandy Brunetti
720 369-9528
sbrunetti@ewingfoley.com

Century W&C —N Dakota
E2S

usi

Premier manufacturer's representative in the Western United States
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